
(Basic)
Cash Discount 

Ex Bathinda Basic 

Ex Bathinda (Basic)
Locational Adjustments

Freight & Insurance
Basic Landed

Ex Bathinda (Basic)
Locational Adjustments

Freight & Insurance
Basic Landed

Ex Bathinda (Basic)
Locational Adjustments

Freight & Insurance
Basic Landed

Ex Bathinda (Basic)
Locational Adjustments

Freight & Insurance
Basic Landed

Ex Bathinda (Basic)
Locational Adjustments

Freight & Insurance
Basic Landed

Ex Bathinda (Basic)
Locational Adjustments

Freight & Insurance

4570
2855
97885

Jalgaon 

99600
3870
2906

99600
3870
2660

Nashik 

98390

Ex Bathinda 

Daman

Mumbai 

Bhiwandi 2855

99600

Dhule 

99600
3980

99600
4880
2855
97575

99600
4880
2855
97575

2135

3870
2906

106300
1100

107400

106300
3980
2135

104455

106300

99600

Ex-Works Price
W.E.F. 1st April, 2023

HDPE Injection 

OGHDMD

97755

100700
1100

N0662D

Non Prime Grade

4880
2855

104275

106300
4880

104275

106300
4570
2855

104585

106300
3870
2660

105090

106300

Off Grade

Locational Adjustments
Freight & Insurance

Basic Landed

Ex Bathinda (Basic)
Locational Adjustments

Freight & Insurance
Basic Landed

Ex Bathinda (Basic)
Locational Adjustments

Freight & Insurance
Basic Landed

Ex Bathinda (Basic)
Locational Adjustments

Freight & Insurance
Basic Landed

Valsad Ex Depot (Basic)

Bhiwandi Ex Depot (Basic)

 Terms & Conditions :-
 RS / MT

DISCOUNTS : 200
1. Locational Adjustment shall be applicable as per the attached price list. 300
2. Cash Discount  CD of Rs.1100 per MT shall be available in lieu of Interest Free Credit (IFC) 400
    Applicable on Pre-GST basis for  Ex-works  sales,  Ex-CS  Depot  &  Ex-Company  Warehouse  supply. 500
    CD  is  applicable  on  all  the  grades except PS, PW and GS. 600

700

CREDIT TERMS & MODE OF PAYMENT: 750
1.  14 days Interest Free Credit (IFC) (excluding date of payment) shall be available to the customers on 800
     Their Ex- Works, Ex-CS Depot & Ex-Company Warehouse off-take, in Lieu of Cash Discount. 
     IFC is applicable on all the grades except PS, PW and GS.

2.For Credit sales,any delay in payment beyond the due date, the following  penal overdue interest will be charged from the due date . 

A.  First 15 days after                   :                  21% per annum

B.  From 16 to 30 days                    :            24% per annum

C.  Beyond 30 days                         :             27% per annum               Plastiblends India Limited
3.For Cash sales, any delay in payment beyond due date, penal overdue interest@ 36% per annum, shall be charged from the due date.          

4.All the payments to HMEL shall be through E-BANKING/RTGS/NEFT.

104196
2196

 

Jalgaon 

Valsad 

Surat 

Dehradun (Roorkee)

3870
2906
98636

1310
1597
99887

99600
4300
2196
97496

99600
4380
2278
97498

Quantity Discounts

98098

98175

CS Depot Price
W.E.F. 1st April, 2023

OGHDMD

106300
1310
1597

106587

3870
2906

Quantity (MT)

105336

106300
4380
2278

104198

106300
4300

104798

104875

N0662D

HDPE Injection 

99600

400 & Above
300 & Above
200 & Above

75 & Above
100 & Above

25 & Above

5 & Above
10 & Above

 




