



Ex-Works Price W.E.F. 1st April, 2023		HDPE Injection	
		Non Prime Grade	Off Grade
		N0662D	OGHDMD
	(Basic)	107400	100700
Ex Bathinda	Cash Discount	1100	1100
	Ex Bathinda Basic	106300	99600
<u>Daman</u>	Ex Bathinda (Basic)	106300	99600
	Locational Adjustments	3980	3980
	Freight & Insurance	2135 104455	2135 97755
	Basic Landed	104455	91155
	Ex Bathinda (Basic)	106300	99600
<u>Mumbai</u>	Locational Adjustments	4880	4880
	Freight & Insurance	2855	2855
	Basic Landed	104275	97575
-		-	
	Ex Bathinda (Basic)	106300	99600
<u>Bhiwandi</u>	Locational Adjustments	4880	4880
	Freight & Insurance	2855	2855
	Basic Landed	104275	97575
Nashik	Ex Bathinda (Basic)	106300	99600
	Locational Adjustments	4570	4570
Nasiik	Freight & Insurance	2855	2855
	Basic Landed	104585	97885
	Ex Bathinda (Basic)	106300	99600
<u>Dhule</u>	Locational Adjustments	3870	3870
	Freight & Insurance	2660 105090	2660 98390
	Basic Landed	105090	98390
	E B di L (B L)	106300	99600
<u>Jalgaon</u>	Ex Bathinda (Basic) Locational Adjustments	3870	3870
	Freight & Insurance	2906	2906
	Basic Landed	105336	98636
		·	
Valsad	Ex Bathinda (Basic)	106300	99600
	Locational Adjustments	4380	4380
	Freight & Insurance	2278	2278
	Basic Landed	104198	97498
	Ex Bathinda (Basic)	106300	99600
Surat	Locational Adjustments	4300 2196	4300
	Freight & Insurance Basic Landed	104196	2196 97496
	DASIC LAHUCU	1071/0	71770
	Ex Bathinda (Basic)	106300	99600
	Locational Adjustments	1310	1310
Dehradun (Roorkee)	Freight & Insurance	1597	1510
	Basic Landed	106587	99887
CS Depot Price		HDPE Injection	
W.E.F. 1st April, 2023		N0662D	OGHDMD
Valsad	Ex Depot (Basic)	104798	
		104798	98098
Bhiwandi	Ex Depot (Basic)	1040/5	98175
s & Conditions :-			Quantity Discounts

Terms & Conditions :-

DISCUUNTS:

1. Locational Adjustment shall be applicable as per the attached price list.

2. Cash Discount CD of Rs.1100 per MT shall be available in lieu of Interest Free Credit (IFC)

Applicable on Pre-GST basis for Ex-works sales, Ex-CS Depot & Ex-Company Warehouse supply.

CD is applicable on all the grades except PS, PW and GS.

CREDIT TERMS & MODE OF PAYMENT:

1. 14 days Interest Free Credit (IFC) (excluding date of payment) shall be available to the customers on Their Ex. Works, Ex-CS Dept & Ex-Company Warehouse off-take, in Lieu of Cash Discount. IFC is applicable on all the grades except PS, PW and GS.

2.For Credit sales, any delay in payment beyond the due date, the following penal overdue interest will be charged from the due date .

A. First 15 days after 21% per annum 24% per annum B. From 16 to 30 days C. Beyond 30 days 27% per annum

3. For Cash sales, any delay in payment beyond due date, penal overdue interest@ 36% per annum, shall be charged from the due date.

4.All the payments to HMEL shall be through E-BANKING/RTGS/NEFT.

Quantity Discounts		
Quantity (MT)	RS / MT	
5 & Above	200	
10 & Above	300	
25 & Above	400	
75 & Above	500	
100 & Above	600	
200 & Above	700	
300 & Above	750	
400 & Above	800	

Plastiblends India Limited

DCS Cum CS of HMEL - HPCL Mittal Energy Ltd Address: Fortune Terraces, 10th Floor, A Wing, Opp. Citi Mall, New Link Rd, Andheri West, Mumbai - 400053 E-Mail: hmel@kolsitegroup.com/Mob:+91 9173823087